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Name Email Address Phone Cell Phone 

David Rubedor -  

Assistant City Coordinator, 
NCR Director 

David.Rubedor@minneapolismn.gov 
 

612.673.3129  

Howard Blin -  

Community Engagement 
Manager  

Howard.Blin@minneapolismn.gov 
 

612.673.3163 612.718.3114 

Ahmed Muhumud – 
Access & Outreach Manager 

Ahmed.Muhumud@minneapolismn.gov 
 

612.673.2162 612.387.2736 

Ida Bros –  
Program Assistant  

 

Ida.Bros@minneapolismn.gov 

 

612.673.3737  

Cheyenne Erickson –  
Community Relations 
Specialist  

Cheyenne.Erickson@minneapolismn.gov 
 

612.673.2052  

Roman Gonzalez –  
Access & Outreach Specialist 

(Spanish) 

Roman.Gonzalez@minneapolismn.gov 
 

612.673.2272 612.250.1167 

Gao Nhia Vang –  
Access & Outreach Specialist 

(Hmong) 

Gao.Vang@minneapolismn.gov 
 

612.673.2915 612.250.1656 

Mohamed Hajin –  
Access & Outreach Specialist 

(Somali) 

Mohamed.Hajin@minneapolismn.gov 
 

612.673.5475 612.250.1983 

Christine McDonald -  

Native American Community  

Specialist 

Christine.McDonald@minneapolismn.gov 612.673.3954 612.849.2386 

Lance Knuckles -  
Neighborhood Support 
Specialist  

Lance.Knuckles@minneapolismn.gov 
 

612.673.2919 317.654.8357 

Robert Thompson - 
Neighborhood Support 
Specialist  

Robert.Thompson@minneapolismn.gov 
 

612.673.2523  

Stacy Sorenson - 
Neighborhood Support 
Specialist 

Stacy.Sorenson@minneapolismn.gov 

 
612.673.2241 612.730.5127 

Carrie Aspinwall - 
Neighborhood Support 
Specialist 

Carrie.Aspinwall@minneapolismn.gov 

 
612.673.2243  

Jack  Whitehurst - 

Neighborhood Support 
Specialist 

Jack.Whitehurst@minneapolismn.gov 
 

612.673.5143  

Cathy TenBroeke –  
City-County Coordinator to 
End Homelessness 

Cathy.Ten.broeke@co.hennepin.mn.us 612.596.1606 612.490.8378 

Ruth Kildow- 
NCR-Senior Services 

 
Ruth.Kildow@minneapolismn.gov 
 

612.673.3567 
 
 

James Trice –  

Consultant 

Jen Borger - 

Consultant 

James.Trice@minneapolismn.gov 

 
Jennifer.Borger@minneapolismn.gov 
 

612.673.3952 
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